

OPINION OF PROBABLE COST
LYON COUNTY BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
BID TABULATIONS
Project No. 14-1274E
Br. No. 927.0-532.3

Bid Letting 9-22-15 @ 10 am

BASE BID ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	* Reese Construction Co.		Bridges Inc.		Ebert Construction Co.	
					UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization	1	L. S.	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$11,600.00	\$11,600.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00
Bridge (40' SMBS)(26' Roadway)	1	L.S.	\$142,000.00	\$142,000.00	\$132,163.00	\$132,163.00	\$148,000.00	\$148,000.00	\$166,450.00	\$166,450.00
Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,692.00	\$3,692.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,642.56	\$5,642.56
			BASE BID TOTAL	\$161,500.00		\$147,455.00		\$175,000.00		\$190,592.56
Alternate Bid Items										
Alternate Bridge	1	L.S.			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
			ALTERNATE BID TOTAL							
Add Alternate No. 1 Bid Items										
Clearing and Grubbing	1	L.S.	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$20,194.42	\$20,194.42
Removal of Existing Structure	1	L.S.	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$11,879.07	\$11,879.07
Construction Staking	1	L.S.	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,850.98	\$2,850.98
			ADD ALTERNATE NO. 1 BID TOTAL	\$14,200.00		\$16,400.00		\$19,400.00		\$34,924.47
Add Alternate No. 2 Bid Items										
Earthwork	1	L.S.	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$17,818.60	\$17,818.60
Slope Protection (Shot Rock) (18")	64	Cu. Yds.	\$55.00	\$3,520.00	\$70.00	\$4,480.00	\$125.00	\$8,000.00	\$148.50	\$9,504.00
Temporary Erosion & Pollution Control	1	L.S.	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$2,134.00	\$2,134.00
Seeding	1	L.S.	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,161.00	\$3,161.00
			ADD ALTERNATE NO. 2 BID TOTAL	\$17,920.00		\$20,880.00		\$26,400.00		\$32,617.60
Add Alternate No. 3 Bid Items										
HMA-Commercial Grade	23	Ton	\$120.00	\$2,760.00	\$264.73	\$6,088.79	\$265.00	\$6,095.00	\$315.00	\$7,245.00
Surfacing Material (AB-3)	55	Ton	\$30.00	\$1,650.00	\$39.32	\$2,162.60	\$40.00	\$2,200.00	\$46.71	\$2,569.05
Object Markers (Type 3)	4	each	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$177.00	\$708.00
			ADD ALTERNATE NO. 3 BID TOTAL	\$4,910.00		\$8,751.39		\$8,895.00		\$10,522.05
			Grand Total	\$198,530.00		\$193,486.39		\$229,695.00		\$268,656.68

* Apparent Low Bidder